
RECENT HUSR INTERNSHIP PLACEMENTS 

 

Greeley  

 

Area Agency on Aging    mskogland@weldgov.com 

       Meredith Skogland 

 

 

Assault Survivors Advocacy Program (ASAP) Angelyn.makomenaw@unco.edu 

       Angie Makomenaw 

 

 

Alternative Homes for Youth   emily.griffith@ahfy.org 

       Emily Griffith 

 

 

A Woman’s Place    danielle@awpdv.org 

       Danielle Rodriguez 

 

Boys and Girls Club of Weld County  estanfill@bgcweld.org 

       Emily Standfill 

 

 

Colorado State Public Defender’s Office  jim.glass@coloradodefenders.us 

       Jim Glass 

 

 

Connections for Independent Living  colin@connections4il.org 

       Colin Morey 
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Easter Seals Greeley    kdockery@eastersealscolorado.org 

       Katie Dockery 

 

Grace Pointe      

Activities    Madeleine.jacobs@continuumhealth.com 

       Madeleine Jacobs 

 Social Services    trhoton@continuumhealth.com 

       Tracy Rhoton 

 

 

Good Samaritan Society – Bonell Community trowell@good-sam.com 

       Tammy Rowell 

      Awahlme1@good-sam.com 

       Ashley Clement 

 

 

Greeley Active Adult Center   tiffany.skoglund@greeleygov.com  

       Tiffany Skogland 

 

 

Greeley – Evans School District 6 

 Family Center    mseefried@greeleyschools.org 

       Michael Seefried 

 The Greeley Dream Team  ebarber@greeleyschools.org 

       Elizabeth Barber 

 

 

Greeley Transitional House   jodi@transitionalhouse.org 

       Jodi Hartmann 
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Guadalupe Community Center   canderson@ccdenver.org 

       Cheri Anderson 

 

Habitat for Humanity    cheri@greeleyhabitat.org 

       Cheri Will-Brown 

 

 

Immigrant and Refugee Center    collin@ircnoco.org 

 Of Northern Colorado   Collin Cannon 

 

 

Lutheran Family Services    

Children’s Programs   casey.peirce@lfsrm.org 

       Casey Peirce 

 Refugee Programs   sarah.gostenik@lfsrm.org 

       Sarah Gostenik 

 

Meadow View of Greeley Senior Living  megan.slusser@legendseniorliving.com 

       Megan Slusser 

 

 

North Colorado Health Alliance   dpearson.alliance@nocoha.org  

       Deirdre Pearson 

 

 

Northern Colorado Health Network  Jamie.villalobos@coloradohealthnetwork.org 

       Jamie Villalobos 
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Northern Colorado Medical Center 

 Wellness Programs   roxane.conant@bannerhealth.com 

       Roxane Conant 

 Case Management   erin.schinzel@bannerhealth.com 

       Erin Schinzel 

      Jennifer.L.peterson@bannerhealth.com 

       Jennifer Peterson 

 

 

North Range Behavioral Health   Apply https://northrange.e3applicants.com/careers 

 Crisis Stabilization Services   Rachel Watson 

 Family Connects    Janis Pottorff 

 Frontier House     Renee Schell 

 

 

The Resource Center    gail@pregnancygreeley.com 

       Gail Holmes 

 

 

Senior Resource Services   jbedingfield@srsweld.com 

      Janet Bedingfield 

 

 

United Way of Weld County 

 Bright By Three   amelia@unitedway-weld.org 

       Amelia Ritchhart 

 Community Impact   mfalvo@unitedway-weld.org 

       Melanie Falvo 

Brandy@Unitedway-weld.org 

       Brandy Chaparro 
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University of Northern Colorado 

 Assault Survivors Advocacy    

  Program (ASAP)  Angelyn.makomenaw@unco.edu 

Angie Makomenaw 

Dean of Students   Reyna.anaya@unco.edu 

       Reyna Anaya 

 

 

Weld County Department of Public   mcyphers@co.weld.co.us 

Health and Environment   Melanie Cyphers 

 

Weld County District Attorney’s Office  

 Victim’s Assistance   fharmon@weldgov.com 

       Fawn Harmon 

 

 

Weld County Department of Human Services hbernhardt@weldgov.com 

       Holly Bernhardt 

 

 

Weld Food Bank    Stephanie@weldfoodbank.org 

       Stephanie Gausch 
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Ft. Collins 

 

Catholic Charities – The Mission  gstephenson@ccdenver.org 

       Gwen Stephenson 

 

 

Centre Avenue Health & Rehab   Kathy.davis@columbinehealth.com 

       Kathy Davis 

 

Elderhaus Adult Day Programs   970-221-0406 

       Emily DeBoer 

 

 

Harmony House    kalyn@casalarimer.com 

       Kalyn Law 

 

 

Realities for Children Charities   serena@realitiesforchildren.com 

       Serena Robb 

 

 

Remington House    brooke@jacobcenter.org 

       Brooke Jostad 

 

 

The Matthews House    shawnk@thematthewshouse.org 

       Shawn Keefer 
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Loveland / Estes Park 

 

 

Columbine Health Systems – The Wexford  loganneiberger@columbinehealth.com 

        Logan Neiberger 

 

 

Fire Mountain Residential Treatment Center  andrew@firemountainprogramsprograms.com 

 Estes Park      Andrew Stronz 

 

 

The Green House Homes at Mirasol   sgfeller@vivage.com 

        Shelly Gfeller 

 

 

Nightlight Christian Adoptions    kelsey@nightlight.org 

        Kelsey Hendricks 

 

 

North Shore Health & Rehab Facility   jill.ruttenberg@columbinehealth.com 

        Jill Ruttenberg 
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Denver Area 

 

Aurora Mental Health Center    rachaelmedina@aumhc.org 

        Rachael Medina 

 

Casa de la Esperanza     vescarcega@bouldercounty.org 

 Longmont      Vanessa Escarcega 

 

 

Colorado Immigration Rights Coalition   nicole@coloradoimmigrant.org 

        Nicole Melaku 

 

 

ECDC African Community Center   brenda@acc-den.org 

        Brenda Herrara-Moreno 

 

 

The GIVE Center – Denver Human Services  brooke.fisher@denvergov.org 

        Brooke Fisher 

 

 

Harm Reduction Action Center     Teresa.harm.reduction@gmail.com 

        Teresa Hogan 

 

Instructional ABA Consultants    mbalacci@instructional-aba.com 

 Castle Rock      Mia Baldacci 

 

 

Jefferson County Head Start    tlehtine@jeffco.us 

        Teresa Lehtinen 
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Make-A-Wish Colorado     cbabb@colorado.wish.org 

        Claire Babb 

 

 

Mother’s Milk Bank     abby.case@rmchildren.org 

        Abby Case 

 

 

Rocky Mountain Down Syndrome Association  maryannb@rmdsa.org 

        Mary Ann Barwick 

 

 

Rocky Mountain Human Services 

 Early Intervention    hcarle@rmhumanservices.org 

        Haley Carle 

 

 

Special Olympics – Colorado    georgia@specialolympicsco.org 

        Georgia David 
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